
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
62 
13 
2 

99 
9 

942 
87 
17 
33 
38 

129 
93 
55 
77 

987 
94 
78 
96 

333 
713 

Name 
Andy DiBrino 
Cory West 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Nate Kern 
Josh Baird 
Patricia Fernandez 
Joe Shepherd 
Rennie Scaysbrook 
Arnold Hastings 
Barrett Long 
Shelina Moreda 
Kole King 
Ryan Peterson 
Kevin Burnett 
Jacob Allegra 
John Trujillo 
Khari Ford 
Joshua Siegel 
Robert Johnson 

Make 
KTM 
IND 
IND 
IND 
BMW 
IND 
IND 
KTM 
IND 
KTM 
H-D 
DUC 
KTM 
DUC 
IND 
DUC 
H-D 
DUC 
KTM 
H-D 

Best Tm 
1:34.481 
1:34.500 
1:35.012 
1:37.172 
1:38.464 
1:39.963 
1:40.163 
1:43.144 
1:43.750 
1:43.990 
1:44.950 
1:45.390 
1:45.773 
1:46.350 
1:47.212 
1:49.901 
1:53.290 
1:57.968 

In Lap 
12 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 

11 
4 
7 
6 
9 
8 
5 
8 
7 
2 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.019 
0.531 
2.691 
3.983 
5.482 
5.682 
8.663 
9.269 
9.509 

10.469 
10.909 
11.292 
11.869 
12.731 
15.420 
18.809 
23.487 

Sponsor 
JLC Concrete/KTM/DiBrino Racing 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Roland Sands Design 
Roland Sands Design 
Soul Fuel BMW Motorrad 
Indian Motorcyle Charlotte 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Shepherd Racing 
Roland Sands Design 
Hastings Racing 
Longevity Racing 
Nowaskey Performance/She'z Racing 
King Racing 
Feel Like A Pro/Riderz Law Racing 
Got Your 6 Racing 
Flap Racing 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
OTW Racing 
ChampSchool 
Johnson Engine Technology 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
38 - Charge Transponder 

Printed: 4/22/2022 12:08:20 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Super Hooligans 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:45:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2022 11:45 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


